One
说明：电源板产品手册共 5页，截止 2024年 6月，一共 15款专利品牌电源板，将不定期更新.
Note: The power board product manual consists of 5 pages. As of June 2024, there are a total of 15 patented brand power
boards that will be updated periodically
Type Class Order number Model Specifications
DC-ATX PSU
Direct
power board
1 LD-A800L 12V 90W
2 LD-A90WL 12V 90W
3 LD-A150WL 12V 150W
4 LD-A160WL 12V 160W
5 LD-A160WL（NEW） 12V 160W
6 LD-A200WL 19VDC 19V 200W
7 LD-A250WL 12V 250W
8 LD-NAS200L 12V 200W
9 LD-A300WL 12V 300W
10 LD-A450WL 12V 450W
DC power supply
1 LD-A120W 12V 120W
2 LD-A150W 12V 150W
3 LD-A300W 12V 300W
4 LD-A200W 19VDC 19V 200W
Wide voltage power
supply
1 LD-KY300W 17-28V 300W
adapter power adapter
Multiple models and specifications
(see product introduction page for details)
PPT EXCEL WORD